Panel condition monitoring device
K6PM
Into the new era of
maintenance by IoT
Panel condition monitoring device　K6PM2
Remote monitoring with realtime analysis of
the panel status
IoT change the style of maintenance

K6PM-TH
11
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Main Unit
Infrared thermal sensor (Special thermal imaging sensor)
No. Classification Symbol Meaning
(1) Product classification TH Thermal condition monitoring device
(2) Product classification MD Main Unit
(3) Communications method EIP Supports EtherNet/IP and Modbus TCP communications
No. Classification Symbol Meaning
(1) Product classification TH Thermal condition monitoring device
(2) Product classification S Infrared thermal sensor (Special thermal imaging sensor)
(3) Model classification 3232 Number of K6PM sensor pixels: 32 × 32
K6PM- TH MD - EIP
(1) (2) (3)
K6PM- TH S 3232
(1) (2) (3)
K6PM-TH
12
Ordering Information
Main Unit
Infrared thermal sensor
EtherNet/IP communications cable recommended parts
Use a Category 5 or higher STP cable (shielded twisted pair cable).
Cable with Connectors
*1.Cables with standard RJ45 plugs are available in the following lengths: 0.2 m, 0.3 m, 0.5 m, 1 m, 1.5 m, 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 7.5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m.
Cables with rugged RJ45 plugs are available in the following lengths: 0.3 m, 0.5 m, 1 m, 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m.
For details, refer to the Industrial Ethernet Connectors Catalog (Cat. No. G019).
*2. The lineup features Low Smoke Zero Halogen cables for in-cabinet use and PUR cables for out-of-cabinet use.
*3.Cable colors are available in yellow, green, and blue. The last character of the model changes to "-G" or "-B".
Cable/Connector
* It is recommended to use the cable and connector in combination described above.
Industrial switching hub (recommended parts)
Power supply voltage Model
24 VCD K6PM-THMD-EIP
Resolution Model
32 × 32 K6PM-THS3232
Item Recommended
manufacturer Cable length (m) Model
Wire Gauge and Number of Pairs:
AWG26, 4-pair Cable
Cable Sheath material: LSZH *2
Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
(RJ45/RJ45)
Standard RJ45 plug type *1
Cable color: Yellow *3
OMRON
0.3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS30CM-Y
0.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS50CM-Y
1 XS6W-6LSZH8SS100CM-Y
2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS200CM-Y
3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS300CM-Y
5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS500CM-Y
Wire Gauge and Number of Pairs:
AWG22, 2-pair Cable
Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
(RJ45/RJ45)
Rugged RJ45 plug type *1
Cable color: Light blue
OMRON
0.3 XS5W-T421-AMD-K
0.5 XS5W-T421-BMD-K
1 XS5W-T421-CMD-K
2 XS5W-T421-DMD-K
5 XS5W-T421-GMD-K
10 XS5W-T421-JMD-K
Part name Manufacturer Model
Cable Hitachi Metals, Ltd. NETSTAR-C5E SA 0.5 × 4P *
RJ45 connector Panduit Corporation MPS588-C *
Recommended manufacturer Appearance
Specifications